NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE
NORTH CAROLINA PROPERTY AND CASUALTY BUSINESS DIRECT PREMIUMS WRITTEN
FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2017

NAIC Cumulative
Company NC Insurer State of Direct Premiums Market Market
Rank Code Company Name Type Domicile Written Share % Share %

14842 North Carolina Farm Bur Mut Ins Co Property and Casualty NC 1,086,203,079 6.9% 6.9%
2 25178 State Farm Mut Auto Ins Co Property and Casualty IL 930,850,543 5.9% 12.8%
3 25143 State Farm Fire & Cas Co Property and Casualty IL 536,784,762 3.4% 16.2%
4 22063 Government Employees Ins Co Property and Casualty MD 463,275,729 2.9% 19.1%
5 26271 Erie Ins Exch Reciprocal PA 451,103,167 2.9% 22.0%
6 23787 Nationwide Mut Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 383,712,045 2.4% 24.4%
7 23760 Nationwide Gen Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 360,007,054 2.3% 26.7%
8 17230 Allstate Prop & Cas Ins Co Property and Casualty IL 310,088,386 2.0% 28.7%
9 25941 United Serv Automobile Assn Reciprocal TX 305,815,716 1.9% 30.6%
10 22772 Integon Ind Corp Property and Casualty NC 247,356,806 1.6% 32.2%
11 37877 Nationwide Prop & Cas Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 234,048,536 1.5% 33.7%
12 19240 Alistate Ind Co Property and Casualty IL 232,723,091 1.5% 35.2%
13 38784 Progressive Southeastern Ins Co Property and Casualty IN 224,474,426 1.4% 36.6%
14 10677 The Cincinnati Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 214,686,379 1.4% 38.0%
15 22055 Geico Ind Co Property and Casualty MD 210,389,515 1.3% 39.3%
16 25968 USAA Cas Ins Co Property and Casualty TX 204,554,337 1.3% 40.6%
17 29742 Integon Natl Ins Co Property and Casualty NC 203,570,632 1.3% 41.9%
18 21735 Progressive Premier Ins Co Of IL Property and Casualty OH 169,880,327 1.1% 43.0%
19 23779 Nationwide Mut Fire Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 164,317,382 1.0% 44.0%
20 18600 USAA Gen Ind Co Property and Casualty TX 153,362,482 1.0% 45.0%
21 19232 Alistate Ins Co Property and Casualty IL 151,314,592 1.0% 45.9%
22 18988 Auto Owners Ins Co Property and Casualty Mi 150,583,543 1.0% 46.9%
23 32700 Owners Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 149,465,067 0.9% 47.8%
24 19917 Liberty Ins Underwriters Inc Property and Casualty IL 126,394,545 0.8% 48.6%
25 10844 Builders Mut Ins Co Property and Casualty NC 125,033,378 0.8% 49.4%
26 20443 Continental Cas Co Property and Casualty IL 124,982,411 0.8% 50.2%
27 16535 Zurich Amer Ins Co Property and Casualty NY 124,092,533 0.8% 51.0%
28 23035 Liberty Mut Fire Ins Co Property and Casualty Wi 122,590,646 0.8% 51.8%
29 33600 LM Ins Corp Property and Casualty IL 118,503,749 0.8% 52.6%
30 25674 Travelers Prop Cas Co Of Amer Property and Casualty CT 109,185,928 0.7% 53.2%
31 14990 Pennsylvania Natl Mut Cas Ins Co Property and Casualty PA 107,321,411 0.7% 53.9%
32 20281 Federal Ins Co Property and Casualty IN 92,182,520 0.6% 54.5%
33 22780 Integon Gen Ins Corp Property and Casualty NC 90,324,316 0.6% 55.1%
34 19976 Amica Mut Ins Co Property and Casualty RI 87,239,607 0.6% 55.6%
35 10111 American Bankers Ins Co Of FL Property and Casualty FL 86,961,152 0.6% 56.2%
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36 11185 Foremost Ins Co Grand Rapids Ml Property and Casualty Ml 86,197,482 0.5% 56.7%
37 26263 Erie Ins Co Property and Casualty PA 85,825,221 0.5% 57.3%
38 26298 Metropolitan Prop & Cas Ins Co Property and Casualty RI 85,672,762 0.5% 57.8%
39 18139 Peak Prop & Cas Ins Corp Property and Casualty Wi 82,587,088 0.5% 58.4%
40 19445 National Union Fire Ins Co Of Pitts Property and Casualty PA 80,389,146 0.5% 58.9%
41 20230 Central Mut Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 74,799,989 0.5% 59.3%
42 22667 Ace Amer Ins Co Property and Casualty PA 73,469,555 0.5% 59.8%
43 25623 Phoenix Ins Co Property and Casualty CT 70,364,907 0.4% 60.2%
44 31488 Integon Preferred Ins Co Property and Casualty NC 68,119,417 0.4% 60.7%
45 21253 Garrison Prop & Cas Ins Co Property and Casualty TX 66,549,996 0.4% 61.1%
46 19070 Standard Fire Ins Co Property and Casualty CT 64,857,437 0.4% 61.5%
a7 23043 Liberty Mut Ins Co Property and Casualty MA 63,306,296 0.4% 61.9%
48 31194 Travelers Cas & Surety Co Of Amer Property and Casualty CT 56,266,358 0.4% 62.3%
49 10897 First Protective Ins Co Property and Casualty FL 56,134,599 0.4% 62.6%
50 21482 Factory Mut Ins Co Property and Casualty RI 55,200,498 0.4% 63.0%
51 37885 XL Specialty Ins Co Property and Casualty DE 54,578,623 0.3% 63.3%
52 25658 Travelers Ind Co Property and Casualty CT 53,255,348 0.3% 63.7%
53 50369 Investors Title Ins Co Title NC 53,046,911 0.3% 64.0%
54 11828 Stonewood Ins Co Property and Casualty NC 52,568,209 0.3% 64.3%
55 19682 Hartford Fire Ins Co Property and Casualty CT 52,552,583 0.3% 64.7%
56 18058 Philadelphia Ind Ins Co Property and Casualty PA 52,307,757 0.3% 65.0%
57 30104 Hartford Underwriters Ins Co Property and Casualty CT 49,913,781 0.3% 65.3%
58 39039 Rural Comm Ins Co Property and Casualty MN 48,453,550 0.3% 65.6%
59 32522 Medical Mut Ins Co Of NC Property and Casualty NC 48,123,167 0.3% 65.9%
60 10166 Accident Fund Ins Co of Amer Property and Casualty Ml 47,645,431 0.3% 66.2%
61 39926 Selective Ins Co Of The Southeast Property and Casualty IN 47,419,414 0.3% 66.5%
62 11150 Arch Ins Co Property and Casualty MO 46,958,224 0.3% 66.8%
63 27998 Travelers Home & Marine Ins Co Property and Casualty CT 45,478,920 0.3% 67.1%
64 22635 Discovery Ins Co Property and Casualty NC 44,823,718 0.3% 67.4%
65 40703 Unitrin Safeguard Ins Co Property and Casualty Wi 44,726,394 0.3% 67.7%
66 32972 Universal Ins Co Property and Casualty NC 43,376,644 0.3% 68.0%
67 13935 Federated Mut Ins Co Property and Casualty MN 42,732,578 0.3% 68.2%
68 25011 Wesco Ins Co Property and Casualty DE 41,791,951 0.3% 68.5%
69 12572 Selective Ins Co Of Amer Property and Casualty NJ 41,552,824 0.3% 68.8%
70 20699 Ace Prop & Cas Ins Co Property and Casualty PA 41,078,431 0.3% 69.0%

Volume I-Property and Casualty Business
Part 7-Property and Casualty Written Premiums-AllLinesSum_Top100Cos

Page 2 of 154

April 23, 2018



NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE
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Company NC Insurer State of Direct Premiums Market Market
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71 25127 State Auto Prop & Cas Ins Co Property and Casualty 1A 40,709,844 0.3% 69.3%
72 19437 Lexington Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer DE 39,834,207 0.3% 69.5%
73 19704 American States Ins Co Property and Casualty IN 39,670,957 0.3% 69.8%
74 24082 Ohio Security Ins Co Property and Casualty NH 38,735,481 0.2% 70.0%
75 25240 NAU Country Ins Co Property and Casualty MN 38,640,088 0.2% 70.3%
76 37478 Hartford Ins Co Of The Midwest Property and Casualty IN 38,066,534 0.2% 70.5%
77 10861 Universal Prop & Cas Ins Property and Casualty FL 37,037,951 0.2% 70.8%
78 19046 Travelers Cas Ins Co Of Amer Property and Casualty CT 35,714,148 0.2% 71.0%
79 50814 First Amer Title Ins Co Title NE 35,341,787 0.2% 71.2%
80 21415 Employers Mut Cas Co Property and Casualty 1A 34,708,922 0.2% 71.4%
81 10969 United Prop & Cas Ins Co Property and Casualty FL 33,866,564 0.2% 71.6%
82 17221 Homesite Ins Co Property and Casualty Wi 33,813,740 0.2% 71.9%
83 19720 American Alt Ins Corp Property and Casualty DE 33,399,731 0.2% 72.1%
84 50229 Chicago Title Ins Co Title FL 33,201,325 0.2% 72.3%
85 38318 Starr Ind & Liab Co Property and Casualty TX 32,889,159 0.2% 72.5%
86 29858 Mortgage Guar Ins Corp Property and Casualty Wi 32,364,245 0.2% 72.7%
87 42617 MAG Mut Ins Co Property and Casualty GA 32,287,770 0.2% 72.9%
88 16063 Unitrin Auto & Home Ins Co Property and Casualty NY 32,217,148 0.2% 73.1%
89 25615 Charter Oak Fire Ins Co Property and Casualty CT 32,117,875 0.2% 73.3%
920 40142 American Zurich Ins Co Property and Casualty IL 31,788,931 0.2% 73.5%
91 40045 Starnet Ins Co Property and Casualty DE 31,782,394 0.2% 73.7%
92 25666 Travelers Ind Co Of Amer Property and Casualty CT 31,635,062 0.2% 73.9%
93 29424 Hartford Cas Ins Co Property and Casualty IN 31,310,900 0.2% 74.1%
94 11000 Sentinel Ins Co Ltd Property and Casualty CT 31,193,577 0.2% 74.3%
95 12617 The Members Ins Co Property and Casualty NC 30,896,132 0.2% 74.5%
96 24147 Old Republic Ins Co Property and Casualty PA 30,774,903 0.2% 74.7%
97 26247 American Guar & Liab Ins Property and Casualty NY 30,385,516 0.2% 74.9%
98 41297 Scottsdale Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer OH 29,270,202 0.2% 75.1%
99 25682 Travelers Ind Co Of CT Property and Casualty CT 28,929,966 0.2% 75.3%
100 33790 Radian Guar Inc Property and Casualty PA 28,792,073 0.2% 75.4%

ALL OTHERS 3,868,670,082 24.6% 100.0%

TOTAL 15,755,552,215 100.0%
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2017 15267 1st Atlantic Surety Co Property and Casualty NC 829,586 0.0%
2017 10750 1st Choice Advantage Ins Co Inc Property and Casualty PA 2,264,887 0.0%
2017 34789 21st Century Centennial Ins Co Property and Casualty PA -87,831 0.0%
2017 12934 Academic Medical Professionals Ins E Risk Retention Group VT 12,391 0.0%
2017 31325 Acadia Ins Co Property and Casualty NH 1,931,051 0.0%
2017 20010 Acceptance Ind Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer NE 1,602,541 0.0%
2017 12304 Accident Fund Gen Ins Co Property and Casualty Ml 19,236,165 0.1%
2017 10166 Accident Fund Ins Co of Amer Property and Casualty MI 47,645,431 0.3%
2017 12305 Accident Fund Natl Ins Co Property and Casualty Ml 16,725,609 0.1%
2017 26379 Accredited Surety & Cas Co Inc Property and Casualty FL 1,329,854 0.0%
2017 22667 Ace Amer Ins Co Property and Casualty PA 73,469,555 0.5%
2017 20702 Ace Fire Underwriters Ins Co Property and Casualty PA 669,097 0.0%
2017 20699 Ace Prop & Cas Ins Co Property and Casualty PA 41,078,431 0.3%
2017 19984 ACIG Ins Co Property and Casualty IL 69,047 0.0%
2017 22950 Acstar Ins Co Property and Casualty IL 2,218 0.0%
2017 33987 ADM Ins Co Property and Casualty AZ 39,535 0.0%
2017 24856 Admiral Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer DE 6,880,840 0.0%
2017 39381 Adriatic Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer ND 84,310 0.0%
2017 40517 Advantage Workers Comp Ins Co Property and Casualty IN 4,383,666 0.0%
2017 33898 Aegis Security Ins Co Property and Casualty PA 957,756 0.0%
2017 10014 Affiliated Fm Ins Co Property and Casualty RI 13,307,152 0.1%
2017 13677 Affiliates Ins Recip a RRG Risk Retention Group VT 14,627 0.0%
2017 22837 AGCS Marine Ins Co Property and Casualty IL 9,038,956 0.1%
2017 10389 Agent Alliance Ins Co Property and Casualty AL 2,491,427 0.0%
2017 42757 Agri Gen Ins Co Property and Casualty 1A 1,122,546 0.0%
2017 40258 AIG Assur Co Property and Casualty IL 254,959 0.0%
2017 19402 AIG Prop Cas Co Property and Casualty PA 12,784,424 0.1%
2017 26883 AIG Specialty Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer IL 22,029,238 0.1%
2017 19399 AlU Ins Co Property and Casualty NY 167,858 0.0%
2017 12833 AIX Specialty Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer DE 1,940,439 0.0%
2017 13190 Alamance Farmers Mut Ins Co Property and Casualty NC 3,967,875 0.0%
2017 20222 All Amer Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 4,636,411 0.0%
2017 13285 Allegheny Cas Co Property and Casualty NJ 2,277,307 0.0%
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2017 10023 Alliance Of Nonprofits For Ins RRG Risk Retention Group VT 930,051 0.0%
2017 12309 Alliant Natl Title Ins Co Inc Title CcO 752,601 0.0%
2017 35300 Allianz Global Risks US Ins Co Property and Casualty IL 18,390,730 0.1%
2017 36420 Allianz Underwriters Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer IL 1,477,001 0.0%
2017 11242 Allied Eastern Ind Co Property and Casualty PA 11,095,198 0.1%
2017 10127 Allied Ins Co of Amer Property and Casualty OH 2,476,802 0.0%
2017 11710 Allied Professionals Ins Co RRG Risk Retention Group AZ 227,376 0.0%
2017 42579 Allied Prop & Cas Ins Co Property and Casualty 1A 19,483,080 0.1%
2017 19489 Allied World Assur Co US Inc Authorized Surplus Lines Writer DE 2,966,721 0.0%
2017 22730 Allied World Ins Co Property and Casualty NH 2,461,444 0.0%
2017 10690 Allied World Natl Assur Co Property and Casualty NH 3,971,784 0.0%
2017 16624 Allied World Specialty Ins Co Property and Casualty DE 2,842,852 0.0%
2017 24319 Allied World Surplus Lines Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer AR 4,085,680 0.0%
2017 10212 Allmerica Fin Alliance Ins Co Property and Casualty NH 649,051 0.0%
2017 41840 Allmerica Fin Benefit Ins Co Property and Casualty Ml 8,023,819 0.1%
2017 19240 Allstate Ind Co Property and Casualty IL 232,723,091 1.5%
2017 19232 Allstate Ins Co Property and Casualty IL 151,314,592 1.0%
2017 17230 Allstate Prop & Cas Ins Co Property and Casualty IL 310,088,386 2.0%
2017 21296 Alterra Amer Ins Co Property and Casualty DE 210,128 0.0%
2017 18708 Ambac Assur Corp Property and Casualty Wi 1,370,181 0.0%
2017 19100 Amco Ins Co Property and Casualty 1A 14,453,435 0.1%
2017 12548 American Agri Business Ins Co Property and Casualty TX 5,721,432 0.0%
2017 10103 American Agricultural Ins Co Property and Casualty IN 8,674,445 0.1%
2017 19720 American Alt Ins Corp Property and Casualty DE 33,399,731 0.2%
2017 10232 American Assoc Of Othodontists RRG Risk Retention Group AZ 123,445 0.0%
2017 21849 American Automobile Ins Co Property and Casualty MO 3,586,619 0.0%
2017 10111 American Bankers Ins Co Of FL Property and Casualty FL 86,961,152 0.6%
2017 11240 American Builders Ins Co Property and Casualty DE 4,833,809 0.0%
2017 12631 American Builders Ins Co RRG Inc Risk Retention Group AL 25,134 0.0%
2017 40789 American Business & Mercantile Ins M Property and Casualty DE 980,009 0.0%
2017 20427 American Cas Co Of Reading PA Property and Casualty PA 10,575,281 0.1%
2017 19941 American Commerce Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 610,424 0.0%
2017 45934 American Compensation Ins Co Property and Casualty MN 4,056,835 0.0%
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2017 12300 American Contractors Ins Co RRG Risk Retention Group TX 155,599 0.0%
2017 19690 American Economy Ins Co Property and Casualty IN 212,345 0.0%
2017 35351 American Empire Surplus Lines Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer DE 197,255 0.0%
2017 23450 American Family Home Ins Co Property and Casualty FL 18,329,128 0.1%
2017 24066 American Fire & Cas Co Property and Casualty NH 3,189,700 0.0%
2017 26247 American Guar & Liab Ins Property and Casualty NY 30,385,516 0.2%
2017 43494 American Hallmark Ins Co Of TX Property and Casualty TX 688,696 0.0%
2017 19380 American Home Assur Co Property and Casualty NY 8,489,871 0.1%
2017 21857 American Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 2,598,321 0.0%
2017 40088 American Inter Fidelity Exch Reciprocal IN 462,385 0.0%
2017 31895 American Interstate Ins Co Property and Casualty NE 19,220,515 0.1%
2017 16810 American Mercury Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer OK 29,946 0.0%
2017 26140 American Millennium Ins Co Property and Casualty NJ 4,984,462 0.0%
2017 15911 American Mining Ins Co Property and Casualty 1A 1,800,959 0.0%
2017 23469 American Modern Home Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 17,758,293 0.1%
2017 38652 American Modern Select Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 11,387,102 0.1%
2017 12489 American Modern Surplus Lines Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer OH 116,971 0.0%
2017 10043 American Natl Lloyds Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer TX 884,320 0.0%
2017 28401 American Natl Prop & Cas Co Property and Casualty MO 6,062,555 0.0%
2017 12190 American Pet Ins Co Property and Casualty NY 4,470,446 0.0%
2017 19615 American Reliable Ins Co Property and Casualty AZ 14,528,630 0.1%
2017 19631 American Road Ins Co Property and Casualty Ml 4,639,576 0.0%
2017 33103 American Safety Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer GA 3,258 0.0%
2017 42978 American Security Ins Co Property and Casualty DE 3,857,100 0.0%
2017 19992 American Select Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 1,285,170 0.0%
2017 41998 American Southern Home Ins Co Property and Casualty FL 428,318 0.0%
2017 10235 American Southern Ins Co Property and Casualty KS 598,766 0.0%
2017 19704 American States Ins Co Property and Casualty IN 39,670,957 0.3%
2017 37214 American States Preferred Ins Co Property and Casualty IN 2,362,483 0.0%
2017 10872 American Strategic Ins Corp Property and Casualty FL 28,398,198 0.2%
2017 31380 American Surety Co Property and Casualty IN 112,245 0.0%
2017 35912 American Western Home Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer OK 433,463 0.0%
2017 40142 American Zurich Ins Co Property and Casualty IL 31,788,931 0.2%
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2017 19488 Amerisure Ins Co Property and Casualty Ml 13,597,330 0.1%
2017 23396 Amerisure Mut Ins Co Property and Casualty MI 6,600,762 0.0%
2017 11050 Amerisure Partners Ins Co Property and Casualty Ml 1,218,607 0.0%
2017 27928 Amex Assur Co Property and Casualty IL 2,170,892 0.0%
2017 42390 Amguard Ins Co Property and Casualty PA 28,125,549 0.2%
2017 19976 Amica Mut Ins Co Property and Casualty RI 87,239,607 0.6%
2017 15954 AmTrust Ins Co of KS Inc Property and Casualty KS 624,656 0.0%
2017 10984 Ansur Amer Ins Property and Casualty MI 1,890,659 0.0%
2017 10316 Appalachian Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer RI 116,202 0.0%
2017 11598 Applied Medico Legal Solutions RRG Risk Retention Group AZ 646,621 0.0%
2017 34738 Arag Ins Co Property and Casualty 1A 1,106,447 0.0%
2017 11150 Arch Ins Co Property and Casualty MO 46,958,224 0.3%
2017 18732 Arch Mortgage Guar Co Property and Casualty wi 23,585 0.0%
2017 40266 ARCH Mortgage Ins Co Property and Casualty Wi 13,283,298 0.1%
2017 21199 Arch Specialty Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer MO 5,558,718 0.0%
2017 13177 ARCOA RRG Inc Risk Retention Group NV 202,684 0.0%
2017 19860 Argonaut Great Central Ins Co Property and Casualty IL 2,908,703 0.0%
2017 19801 Argonaut Ins Co Property and Casualty IL 6,006,454 0.0%
2017 19828 Argonaut Midwest Ins Co Property and Casualty IL 764,822 0.0%
2017 13580 ARISE Boiler Inspection & Ins Co RRG Risk Retention Group KY 56,838 0.0%
2017 41459 Armed Forces Ins Exch Reciprocal KS 3,532,328 0.0%
2017 40398 Ashmere Ins Co Property and Casualty FL 686,847 0.0%
2017 43460 Aspen Amer Ins Co Property and Casualty TX 3,808,028 0.0%
2017 10717 Aspen Specialty Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer ND 6,528,788 0.0%
2017 21865 Associated Ind Corp Property and Casualty CA 373,488 0.0%
2017 23140 Associated Industries Ins Co Inc Authorized Surplus Lines Writer FL 835,030 0.0%
2017 18287 Assured Guar Municipal Corp Property and Casualty NY 2,800,674 0.0%
2017 29033 Atain Ins Co Property and Casualty TX 34,754 0.0%
2017 17159 Atain Specialty Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer MI 1,060,635 0.0%
2017 42846 Atlantic Cas Ins Co Property and Casualty NC 16,521,796 0.1%
2017 27154 Atlantic Specialty Ins Co Property and Casualty NY 15,458,590 0.1%
2017 22586 Atlantic States Ins Co Property and Casualty PA 777,258 0.0%
2017 25422 Atradius Trade Credit Ins Co Property and Casualty MD 1,450,781 0.0%
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2017 10639 Attorneys Liab Assur Society Inc RRG Risk Retention Group VT 5,186,911 0.0%
2017 18988 Auto Owners Ins Co Property and Casualty Ml 150,583,543 1.0%
2017 19062 Automobile Ins Co Of Hartford CT Property and Casualty CT 17,309,039 0.1%
2017 10367 Avemco Ins Co Property and Casualty MD 477,521 0.0%
2017 13791 Aviation Alliance Ins RRG Inc Risk Retention Group MT 13,560 0.0%
2017 33022 AXA Ins Co Property and Casualty NY 2,904,883 0.0%
2017 37273 Axis Ins Co Property and Casualty IL 17,243,025 0.1%
2017 20370 AXIS Reins Co Property and Casualty NY 226,875 0.0%
2017 26620 AXIS Surplus Ins Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer IL 6,712,181 0.0%
2017 24813 Balboa Ins Co Property and Casualty CA -1,511 0.0%
2017 33162 Bankers Ins Co Property and Casualty FL 8,336,353 0.1%
2017 18279 Bankers Standard Ins Co Property and Casualty PA 20,715,463 0.1%
2017 10174 Bar Vermont RRG Inc Risk Retention Group VT 251,685 0.0%
2017 38245 BCS Ins Co Property and Casualty OH 3,285,055 0.0%
2017 37540 Beazley Ins Co Inc Property and Casualty CT 5,343,730 0.0%
2017 41394 Benchmark Ins Co Property and Casualty KS 554,655 0.0%
2017 39462 Berkley Assur Co Authorized Surplus Lines Writer 1A 1,761,894 0.0%
